ABBREVIATIONS DRAWING STANDARDS SCOPE OF WORK Dll?':l\Wl

iy PROJECT DESCRIPTION GOES HERE

b DIMENSION METHOD

W@ In Avw SE. Laky
Shevens, WABISE | il

e OVERALL DIMENS:ON - CUTEIDE FACE OF STUCS
weww dirif i com

e EXTEROR WALL LOCATION + DUTSOE FACE DF STUDS

WINDOWDOOR CENTERLINES ':— "

G &
.

WTERIOR PARTITION LOCATIONS | | ANCWALL THITE 856 TO EACH FACE OF 5TUD

CONTRACTOR REVIEW (momahoo)|

i

P B8

APPRONMATE DIMENSION FIKED DIMENSKIN Ponpmens b 48, Ebew.

i s o) B el B e SRRt S A BUILDING ELEVATION

o DRAWING SYMBOLS ——— - [T

L e A
s e o
Fuisin

WINDOWTAG  BOOMTAG

EEELREREE P TR

g
4
i

;..
1
B
&

Sl ey L
e e e e
p—— ()= smoomre Fipom namg T

g (0= e s

i

i

101~ o £ L o
CReAY P -

e e
0 o o e e o et T .S S 8 A ) R 1 (A ACRPR VP 575 1P MRS m-mmuwnmmmmm"
s st P i) it s 1 s iy e e o i L g mu—.m-—munmmn.—.

oo
o

Gae it e s e Sy o . e Sy s £ A Y o Ay e e e e
L i U 3 e i i 5 v i o o s i . S e S it B g it b )5k i i S S

HEYNOTE ALIGN FINSHED SURFACES SECTION MARK ——— s ammsann

i TRl i o it b et o et e TR 45
i 1001 et P

o B

1504 ot i vt e
[ e e}

3 By i

STORY ELEVATION s 1 e 1 M & SRS = ety

e A R TR L
i
5o
i
H
i
: i
i
i
i
H
©
I
i

£

s

e

roRee

vl Name o ENERGY NOTES: WSEC 2018
E”pwn‘mrvmu Elevation &

Cierr g oS

f—

3, S, 1 2o o s i e AL T AT T N o ot s e
oK PR AP % VEACR 15 11 Cm K] CCER MeCAMLAED ATt 4 | AL ATSEL £k - .18 AT} PUBAATEN P a7 A3 LSRR

RERERE-EENNERE

1 ALTEIETICNS Prms o 5 LT RO TSR USSR YA TP

F
Ll

st
L8 AL LA AGET 3% i EFFCACY PER WD A |

PG N SR . conan e . Erep—

TS MEATED P11 8PS 0 Wk 5 5 R L 1 A1 Tl S 4 P 505 it 4 A T LAY LTRSS 0 a1 40 AT
T L AL LAt b A 1 S T ot P PR TR P 3 S A | o4 T AT VTP o8 T BT S P O 1
T B T S e R

e : PROJECT

i ey TEAM

Hpsan s
i
g
i
i

=
sior

]
i

JOY MORTON

CODES CODE ANALYSIS hegt KLY RO NE omers

JOY MORTON 'S ADU

L Y
|

2015 INTERNATIONAL RESIZENTIAL COOE CONSTRUCTICN TYFE S8 {EXISTHE)
008 INTEENATIONAL MECHAMCAL EOOK = {PROPGESID)
12 INTERNATIONAL PLUVBIG C00E

NATIONA: ELECTI EARINKLERS: NOKE TO BE ADDED DRIFT INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE
1B ERGY BONSERVATION EO0E

1 4
i
£

[erpr—
11825 KELLY RO NE

JOY MORTON

528 HITTH 5T NE. ARCHITECT

TUNTACT Eet TAMEL

PROJECT LOCATION SEat

FEVE DATE DESCRITION

sagEsEn R

BUILDER

- ADOHEESS TR KELLY MD NE 008
LA LI DI ADORE S5 BULDER

Lom TR
COMMON MATERIALS Hoimig mumnssewnsswmwwﬁnﬂum
Zowe: INGLE FARSLY(RES LSEZDNE

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER . PERMIT

FMGINGEH ALDRESS STHUCTURAL
o e - e ancm. ieore LocETL  Rars s ENCNEER
TN

‘A seananey

AT K000

OTHER CONSULTANT
COVER SHEET

G001

OTHER ADDRESS OTHER CONSULTANT

s = i v s v oo Lo

As indlicate

ORIGINAL DFAWMG SIZE |8 30° X 24° DO NOT EOALE DRAWNGS FOR MEASUREMENTS

PiTH:

FLE

PLOTOATE 1132003 109650



+ *Existing Water Closet with Connection to be Removed
+ *Existing Lavatory To be Removed

[*1 Existing Studwork to be Removed

[1 Existing Roof Gutter to be Removed

[ ]Existing Floor Finish to be Removed

[ JExisting Mechanical Soffit to be Removed
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OPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN Copy 1

**Mark 10 - (36"W x 80"H) Single Leaf Wood Door

+ * Mark D2 - (30"W x 84"H) Single Leaf Wood Door
+*Mark D2G - (30"W x 77"H) Single Leaf Glass Door
+*Mark D3 - (32"W x 88"H) Single Leaf Wood Door
+*Mark D4 - (36"W x B0™H) Single Leaf Wood Door
« *Mark DBS - (66"W x 72"H) Single Leaf Wood Door
+*Mark D9 - (36"W x 84"H) Single Leaf Wood Door
+*Mark D10 - (48"W x 80°H) Single Leaf Wood Door
2 *W1 - (32"W x 32"H) Fixed Window

+* W2 - (46"W x 20"H) Fixed Window

+*W3 - (46"W x 60"H) Fixed Window

= *Water Closet

+ *Lavatory

Bar Sink

+ *Kitchen Sink

+*Dog Wash Tub

* [t Lavatory Backsplash

[*1 Kitchen Backsplash

7|7 Wooden Base

[t Dog Wash Tub Wall Tile
[*1 Tile Base

" £)Lavatory Countertop

+ *Indoor/Outdoor Fireplace
[*12x4 Interior Wood Stud Wall @ 16" O.C (7-8"H

[712x8 Interior Wood Stud Wall @ 16" O.C (7'-8" H)
[=12x4 Interior Wood Stud Wall @ 16" O.C (7'-8" H)

% *Exhaust Fan - 50 CFM

[*1 Pantry Millwork

CJHardwood Floor

£ Tile Floor

[=1 Floor Transition Strip (Woaod Vs Tile)

[*1 246 Exterior Wood Stud Wall @ 16" O.C (B-5"H)

11 2x4 Exterior Wood Stud Wall @ 16" O.C (8'-5"H)

* | [112x6 Exterior Wood Stud Wall @ 16" O.C (8-5"H)

+ * Kitchen Exhaust Fan - 100 CFM

Kitchen Exhaust Hoods - 400 CFM

+ *Bathroom Exhaust Fan - 50 CFM

] Exterior Hardscapping

2+GL1 - 4' W Exterior Glazing (30 S)
GL2 - 5-8" W Exterior Glazing (59 Sf)
GL2 - 58" W Exterior Glazing (53 Sf)

+*GL2 - 5-6" W Exterior Glazing (54 Sf)
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L
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+ *Water Closet
+*Lavatory

2 *Bath Tub

 *Shower

[*1 Lavatory Backsplash
1*1 Shower Wall Tile

11 Wooden Base

"1 Tile Base

1.0EAL
2.0 EA
1.0EAQ
1.0EAD
6.1 FT[]
13.2FTjil]
331 FT[H
79FT[]

1=1Bath Wall Tile 108FT] |

[*1 Closet Millwork a1 rTjil

[ JLavatory Countertop 12.4SQFT| |
12* 11" Tread & 7" Riser & 3'-6" W Wood Step 11.0 EA
11"1 (36" H) Stair Handrail 1.8 FTjll
11*1(3) Timberland LSE 1.3E 11 7/8" x 1 3/4" Or Equivalent Stringers  14.1 FT[1]
" []Stair Landing 1.0SQFT |
|11 2x6 Interior Wood Stud Wall @ 16" O.C (7'-2" H) 137 FT[l
|1*12x4 Interior Wood Stud Wall @ 16" O.C (7'-2" H) 25FTil

| ["12x4 Interior Wood Stud Wall @ 16" O.C (7'-2" H)
|11 2x4 Interior Wood Stud Wall @ 16" O.C (7'-2" H)
|11 2x4 Interior Wood Stud Wall @ 16" O.C (7'-2" H)

,1:12>(4 Interior Wood Stud Wall @ 16" O.C (7'-2" H)

| 1*1 2x6 Exterior Wood Stud Wall @ 16" O.C (8'-0"H)

| 1*12x6 Exterior Wood Stud Wall @ 16" O.C (8'-0"H)

|EJHardwood Floor

| =1 Shower Glass Partition

| pasmet 9 *(2-2" W x 6'-8" H) Shower Glass Door

| Tile Floor

L I*12x4 Interior Wood Stud Wall @ 16" O.C (7'-2" H)

3 *Bathroom Exhaust Fan - 50 CFM
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[ Moisture Resistant Ceiling
[75/8" Type "X" Gypsum Board Ceiling
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3 FANAT ALL NEW
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. . . . [ FLOOR PLAN GENERAL NOTES
[ JMoisture Resistant Ceiling 87.4SQFT| D

R ARCHITECTURE
1 AL DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FACE OF STUD OF MEW WALLE AND FRISHED
ACE OF EGETING WALLE LINLESE OTHERWIEE KOTED.

[75/8" Type "X" Gypsum Board Ceiling 156.9 SQFT . peer v ccumosuos | | R | e
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Asphalt Single Roof (1 1/4" / 1'-0"
Gutter
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FLOOR PLAN GENERAL NOTES

1 AL DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FACE OF STUD OF MEW WALLE AND FRISHED
SUAFACE OF EXETING WALLE UKLESS OTHERWES KOTED.

2 TYPICALINTEROR PAFTITION 18 2 BTUD G 1" G/C WITH ONE LAVER OF

M STUDS AT PLUMBNG WAl
3 EIMENAIME ARE FHOM FACE OF STUD OF KEW WALLS AND FSIEHED
$|.m-wcr GF EXISTING WALLE UNLESS OTHERWESE NOTEC,

a TYPICAL INTERICH PARTITION |!zmsrune-ruc MO LR
USE

5 STUDE AT PLUEING WALL s

[ FAN AT ALL NEW AT

a LAPPLY
FERNITS SERARATLY

B I M1S0S 4 WHOLE-HOUSE MECHANICAL VENTLATION SYSTEM
EACH OWELLIMNG LWIT SHALL BE EQUIRFED WITH A VENTILATION SYSTEM,
THE WHOLE-HOUSE MECHANICAL VENTLATION SYSTEME EHALL
DESIEMET N ACCORTIAMCT WITH SECTIONS M1805 1 THEOUGH
WHEDEEA.
I WH1505.5.1.1 WHOLE-HOUSE SYETEK COMPONENT.

SCREBED I THE WASHNGTON STATE ENERGY CO0E
- 1N HEW uasl ER BATH AND 1. T ONMAN FLOOR |
PANASDNE WHEREROLIET F, BleDPERaPaCEITECFMHI
SONES £ fe TTEA} FANS SHALL TERMNATE HORZONTALLY 10
THE EXTERIOR OF THE HOUEE
-MEW KITCHEN HOOD T0 8E ESLECTED- MIN 100 CFM, 1.5 S0KES.
OF BETTER, FANS SALL TERMNATE HORIZONTALLY OF
VEATICALLY TO THE EXTERIDR 0F THE HOUZE

[ DOOR JAMES SHALL BE 3 17" TYFICAL UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTES.

] CONTIACTOM T0 VERIFY 70 INSPECTON PRICI T FINAL DEMG
NEPEUFCN (LOGATION, AND CONRRNATIGN OF HON STRLICTURAL

a ALAFS BHALL FECENE THEIR PRILARY POWER EROM THE SULDNG
WIFNG WITH BATTERY BACK-UP WIRING SHALL BE PERMANEN
WITHOUT A CISCONNEGTING SWITCH OTHER THAN THOSE KEI)UI'ED
FOR OVERCUARENT PROTECTION, EMOWE ALAAMS SHALL BE
N CTLY FIRE VOAMNING
TOPULL FRE ALARM
FERMIT SO APROPRIATE FHE ALARIS BVSTEM MATALLER

& HITHEN R AT AT N it e
HOODE EXCEEDING 400 CFM SHALL
mo\uu.n Wit mxl‘ L A8 PR T SAUE RODU PLR T0U8 5
SECTION MIS038
] FANTOBE & 5 oFM
AREAS)

LEVEL 1: 745 5F OF CONDITIONED SPACE
LEVEL |- 655 5F OF UNCONDMONED SPACE (SUNRDOM, 00G WASH AND
LALINGRY, MUORODM)

LEVEL 2 280 51 OF CONIFTIONED SPACE
TOTAL AREA: 903 55 OF CONDITIONED LIVING, 555 0F
UNEOMDIMONEDRNHEATED BRAGE

FLOOR PLAN KEYNOTES

- NEW CONSTRUCTION

EXISTING TO REMAIN

DOOR SCHEDULE

MARK | WIDTH| HEIGHT | COUNT |
IES
s

|varies>

Thalwalne ra| ] ral pa(na |

[EXD. |EXISTING DOOR
TOTAL: 20

| WINDOW SCHEDULE
_MARK [WIDTH| HEIGHT | COUNT

Z».\.w..

e
TOTAL 17

6" WDk
|56 wioE

I 1t A SE Lakn
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Gy TOFORE. e —— R ARCHITECTURE
. [ JExterior Horizontal Siding 365.3SQFT ey p—
o [ JFire Place Wall Brickwork 48.1SQFT i —
[.JNon Operable Door Panel 125.0 saFTll
& FEODRL00R . [JExterior Stucco Finish 911.1 sa FTIll ~
[*1 Exterior Window Wood Trim 209.9FT o i‘fﬁij‘*’l
- [*1 (10" width) offsside Fire Place Wall Brickwork 26.0 FTl ey
I*1 Fascia 80.5 FT
@ fRsTRaoe [*1Non Operable Wood Bracing 56.6 FTI Seseomue
. e
Slorooe ===ell=snsss
== n.-;i:ﬂ_'_’_‘.‘f;_-— - 2 = v_ﬁ_“?:’_, L —
~ FRONT ELEVATION .
-"_A.E.é_l%g"‘? FLOOR _ D
ol (@]
3| ELEVATION KEYNOTES <
@ g noos - D
Z |1 i1
QlpRee 1 e e 7)REAR ELEVATION O A
| = %
@ SECOND FLOOR | E
=] DOOR SCHEDULE ®)
| MARK |W|mj_l_—|EiGHT COUNT TYRE ﬂ y
@ frspnes [CR — — i i3 g |
BT o E i
\RIGHT ELEVATION pe— — o Siafhe: ! s
1= 10" ‘Q_T.\Q._ W0F -} | . N - - ADQ S 'F.— ¥ B Dﬁ e
= J TR N N | Pl —
‘ B0 2 [EXSTNG B00R | | mevsomioo
Tk REV# DATE DESCRITON
_ WINDOW SCHEDULE
MARK | WIDTH | HEIGHT | COUNT TYPE
@ FEPenen — = -;@___1-;;—‘?;— g FIXED WINDOW
z E Iﬁ I% ; m . PERMIT |
B, (TOTAL 17 Py E.g
GLAZING SHEDULE S
| MARK | AREA | COUNT TYPE o P
& FRSTFLOOR , Bt e g X @33: 1 :m'_ﬁs === I,
fot s 1 0 4ane = BUILDING ELEVATION g
g (e — T - 56 wce g
LEFT ELEVATION Bz ms s woe e
o = A200
TOTAL:8 = T E
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ORIGINAL DFAWMG EIZE I8 30° X 24° D0 NOT EOALE DRAWNGS FOR MEASUREMENTS



S I 1 A

] . - i
sl T2 [2a

®' ID-EL-KI-B
2t =1

i 1
.

ID-ELKI-A
(:) T

T\ENLARGED KITCHEN CALLOUT

WE =1

+*Cooking Range

+*Range Hood

» *Refrigerator

+ *Mircowave

11 (2'-4"H x 2'-0"D) Kitchen Upper Cabinets with Adjustable Shelf
[ 1*1(2'-6"H x 2'-0"D) Kitchen Base Cabinets

[*1(2-6"H x 2'-0"D) Kitchen Base Drawers
1*1(2'-6"H x 2'-0"D) Island Base Cabinets
I"1(1'-10"H x 2'-0"D) Kitchen Base Cabinets
[ JKitchen Countertop

[JIsland Countertop

T ENLARGED MASTER BATH CALLOUT

W =10

(o
FS—-Y

=

v

| [
-,

T E ID-EL-KI-D
V2 =1

=

(153 T
.

1.0EAD)
1.0EAQ
1.0EAQ
1.0EAQ
asFT[ll
3.6 FTl
9.0FT| |
65 FTl
3.0FT| |
316 saFTll
26.9sa FT[l

® ID-ELKI-C "
V= v

JOR ARCHITECTURE
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Jm TOROOF

1610 12
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-, SECOND e
& -gEaenanae q 17 - 1

QUTDOOR LIVING
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ELEVATION GENERAL NOTES

‘ [ JFire Place Wall Brickwork

481 SQFT |

T
: ‘
& ;lgg_rﬂ.uqa S

@ INT-EL2-A
W =10

FIRST FLOOR
i L

*_-‘?'.E.C.ONU FLOOR
TE-e

m FIRST FLOOR
- g aen.

|

e

@ INT-EL2-C
=

FIRST FLOOR
- -

TYNT-EL2-B

T =

R ARCHITECTURE

Wb E e A SE Lakn
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Porpmnes e i B

@TEL2D

ELEVATION KEYNOTES <t
i
= p i
O |11
DOOR SCHEDULE @)
MARK | WIDTH| HEIGHT | COUNT TYPE ﬁ w
o J e 2 Svares g
(7] IEd B4" 2
DG (a0 [ z |GLASS DOOR bt
CER oy s ENTRY DOOR i El
D |36 B F] E—— H = Q
pes.|ef 2 3 Sarioe iy iz
[+ £ '3 F =
oo |aE IC3 z o
Bo | [ 2 EXISTING DOOR REVEIONLOG
TOTAL: 20
FEv e DATE DESCRITON
" — —
CE I C3 Li - PERMIT
TOTAL: 17 e am T
GLAZING SHEDULE — p—
MARK | AREA | COUNT TYPE s KR8
(K] s |1 4 WIDE S
L1 [30sF |1 4 WIDE
[ELY [gose 1 Lt INTERIOR ELEVATION
JGLY |30 5F 1 4 WIDE
CET T 75 WinE —
6Lz |53 8F 1 E 6" WIDE
TR - e woe A202
GlZ |56 5F 1 5 6 WIDE
TOTAL: 8
- 1t =10
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Cara Morton, P.E

F‘-: (2) 2" x 6" HDR 46.8 FTﬁ Resilient Structures,
1~ (3)2"x 10" HDR 40.7 FT b m——————— | T
1= (3 1/2" x 9 1/4") Parallam PSL Beam 13.6 FTJJ} - -
+*(2) 2"x6" Posts 12.0 EA
s *4"x4" Wood Post 20eAQ

i1 15 L2 T 335 T 4'__; 5
A } - i L —
B Ti—(8) =
(1) ¢ | (e 9:
= ]
D1} o ‘| —~D1) [ T
B . a | A2 O
S }:\' ! I i WALL FRAME £ '\‘?'i‘?!” L :T{;’;‘}' l_
\ E - e L . I = ot Lot ) — e S— E ] m
; l W | TRl ORI g
F 1 \ I e F
| Q/ ' N
s | H ]
Is " I!
|I I :l;'
G * =it —_—— = G
1 (1.5 2 (35) (a 5
O PERMIT
TEIRST FLOOR WALL FRAMING PLAN pr—— S
14" = 107 D

FIRST FLOOR WALL
FRAMING PLAN

S101

- T =1
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1. 2"x12" Ledger Beam
1. 2"x10" Ledger Beam
Wi2" x 6" Floor Joist @ 16" O.C.
1=, 2"x6" Opening Joists

(m)

11

s2fFTlll
131 FTI}

316.5SQFT

10.4 FTI

SECOND FLOOR JOIST PLAN

1.5 (i) 3(35/( 4 5
T ik T LEE HAHCARE 1T
SEine e o
...... e
& BB |z Ry
-8
- . e
S == i ———f LA
I 1 ! WALL FRAME 2 | =t
! | . 2
| 1 | |
A —= = 48
- R
- mll —
y : : 5),
4 Eal 1 :I; - ; | -c
b =
ES a
| D1
H ==
- - il D2)
I! | WALL FRAME 4 Eey | Eggx/], : AEDGER DEAM HOTED:
—N 1 : £ - {7+ LE ADO AJACK STUD UNOER EACH ENO OF THE
i g, LEDGER BEAM. THE CAFACITY OF THE LEDGER-TO:
! = ETUD SCREW REDUCES TO 60% WITHIN & NCHES OF
: G G THD L AN
i £ WHEN FASTENING WITHN 24 INCHES OF THE EXD
OF THE LEDGER HEAM, PRECRILL S53° b
; T
1% F
B18T, o i
‘ :::::::: te 1
..Vi i ’
N ]_i-
e
G s s
1.5 2 (3(35)(4 5

1R = 1

@ETAFL - JOIST TO EXISTING WALL TIE-IN

=1

Cara Morton, P.E
Resilient Structures,
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3 00 41 1847
AT M
bRy fom

SECOND FLOOR JOIST
PLAN
S102
= pere=—

CRIGINAL DFANMG EIZE |3 30° X 24° D0 NOT EO0ALE DRAWNGS FOR MEASUREMENTS

FLE

PLOTOATE ZS2004 22007 PR

PiTH:



Wi2" x 10" Roof Joist @ 16" O.c. 523.2sQFT
& ® Wi2" x 8" Roof Outridgers @ 16" O.c. 158.6 sQ FT
| R S
7 (5) (& ."/: 3 ,( 3 /j\‘ I
@' k_i / k‘li) \?,5;73_; ]2) {1___@" \_;__ /
|
S 2RSS
e.g@pﬁm&c’oﬁ —j SECONDH_{?_%? "
(E)
emynen |l I emsrrgog
|
|
SK_JNROOM ROOF FRAMING PLAN @ SI?QTION X-X
©)
|
| ) e

@ RAFTER DETAIL
1=

@RAFTER ISOMETRIC VIEW 1

@ RAFTER ISOMETRIC VIEW 2
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Resilient Structures,
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ket scesze
11925 KELLY RD NE

[ JOY MORTON'S ADU |
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IR0 |
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[AELE
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ONTRACTOAT REEPONSIEBILITY TO FELD VERIFY THE EXACT

IWYK)N OF ALL WI ITY SERVCES AND SLOPE PRIOR TG

HIDARSTALLATION

cﬂNmmm SHALL FELD VERIFY ALL EXISTING CONITIONS BEFORE
CNE VORK AND REFOAT ANY AND. CAEFANCIES

aEmEaumuucnm AN THESE FLANE T0 THE
ERGNESIARCHTECT IMMEDIATELY.

SHALL WAKE AL

WNSMDQN PRCCLES 10 COMPLY WITH LR . [INTERNATIINAL
IDENTIAL TODE), LATEST EDITION, OR APPLICABLE GODES AT SITE

SEE ANCHNEN:\‘UW\L DW'MNGS KDR 00"01&'( San ELE\'J\'!DN&
EIONE, SLOP NE TRENCHES, 31

"DCSLD&\YIQNS ¢'¢ PI\I'DI‘U‘!W\'I-LQ\’!MLI UMEIISI)MS LOﬁRﬂUNS

VERIFY ALL DMENSIONS WITH ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS PRIOR TO
COMMENCNG THE WORK.

ALL DEMENSIONS SIALL BE VERIFY 1N FIELD PRICR TO COMMENCING ANY
DEMOLITION.

E TasOL
‘GEOTECHNICAL REFORT.

FOUNDATION PLANE AND PERTINENT OETALS SHALL B FEVEWED AND
APPACVED BY THE SCILA ENGINEER PRIORA TO ANY FOUNIATI
BOL REPORT SHALL BE \‘m m Nl:'i OvER stuu‘n.m »clms

AN DETAILS. BITE OAAD RATYN, EXCAVATION, AND
WEN’IOFﬂnNEEHEnH.meanLaEmFoRHEDm
ACCORDANCE WITH THE S0IL REFORT AND 0 FLANS AL
EXGAVATION AND PLACEMENT OF ENGI D Fil

NEERED AL EADULE
OBSERVED AND APFROVES BY THE S0ILS ENGMEER BEFORE rucENFM
OF REBAR.

SUEFACE QUTSIDE THE HOUSE MEEDS TO HAVE 5% SLOPE [USPAVED
FROM THE

ALL FOOTIG SIZES AND LOGATIONS 0 BE VERIFED BY A LICENSED
STRUCTURAL ENGIMEER.

CONTRACTOR TO ADART PLANS AS REQUFED TO MEET ALL APFLICABLE
CODES AT SME.

7O PROVIDE WATERPROCFING AS REQLRED T0 MEET ALL
mx‘m COOES AKD TYMCAL BLALDING PRACTICES.

CONCAETE SLASS T0 BE & {3000 F5| MM |, REINFORCED A5 FER CODE OR
A8 DETERMINED BY LICENSED ENGNEER.

TO PROVIDE
SITE CONCITIONS, VERIFY WLOGAL COOES.
REFER TO FLOOR JOIET  JOIET BN

PROVIOE JORSTS UNDER ALL WALLS RUNNING PARALLEL.

74" Slab On Grade 563.3 SQ FT[

o

FOUNDATION PLAN

14 =10
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FEvE AT EECRETGN
1| vmmeom (ww
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\ v PR ATTHON ) 0T
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